
Course Fees Schedule 课程费

Course Title 课程名称

Singapore Citizens below 

40 years old/PRs/LTVP+ 

Singapore Citizens aged

40 & above (Mid Career 

Enhanced Subsidy - MCES)

Singapore Citizen SCTP 

Additional Funding

SME-sponsored Singapore 

Citizens, Singapore 

Permanent Residents and 

LTVP+.

Non SME-sponsored 

Singapore Citizens, Singapore 

Permanent Residents and 

LTVP+ HOLDERS

 Non SME-sponsored 

Singapore Citizens aged 40 & 

above.

新加坡公民40岁或以下/永久居
民/长期准证+申请者

职业中途加强津贴
(MCES) – 新加坡公民 

年龄40岁或以上

新加坡公民额外津贴
(SCTP)

SME公司赞助 –

新加坡公民/永久居民/长期准证+

申请者

Non- SME公司赞助 –

新加坡公民/永久居民/长期准证+

申请者

Non-SME公司赞助 –

新加坡公民年龄40岁或以上

Full Course Fees

课程费

SSG/WSG grant 津贴 $3,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,750.00 $3,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,500.00

Nett course fee 

津贴后的课程费 $1,500.00 $500.00 $250.00 $1,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,500.00

GST 7% 消费税 $105.00 $35.00 $17.50 $350.00 $350.00 $350.00

Total Fees (incl GST)

课程费（包含7%消费税） $1,605.00 $535.00 $267.50 $1,850.00 $2,850.00 $1,850.00

For Career Conversion Programme (CCP) Applicants only 幼儿教育转业计划申请者

Course fees will be paid by employer 此计划下的课程费将由雇主支付

Course Title 

Singapore Citizens below 40 

years old/PRs 

新加坡公民40岁或以下/永

久居民

Singapore Citizens aged

40 & above (Mid Career 

Enhanced Subsidy - MCES)

职业中途加强津贴(MCES) – 

新加坡公民 (40岁或以上)

Singapore Citizens below 40 

years old/PRs 

新加坡公民40岁或以下/永

久居民

Singapore Citizens aged

40 & above (Mid Career 

Enhanced Subsidy - MCES)

职业中途加强津贴(MCES) – 

新加坡公民 (40岁或以上)

Full Course Fees

课程费

SSG/WSG grant 津贴 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $3,500.00 $4,500.00

Nett course fee 

津贴后的课程费 $500.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $500.00

GST 7% 消费税 $35.00 $35.00 $105.00 $35.00

Total Fees (incl GST)

课程费（包含7%消费税） $535.00 $535.00 $1,605.00 $535.00

All fees stated are inclusive of prevailing GST and are in Singapore dollars. The GST rate would be subject to changes if part of the course fees is billed in 2023 and 2024.

所示的课程费包含7%消费税，以新币计。所显示的费用包含了7％的消费税。如在2023年和2024年收取课程费用，消费税依该年为准。

Students are required to pay a non-refundable application fee of $85.60 upon course sign-up. 申请课程时，学生须付 S$85.60 不可退款的申请费。

Age Requirement 年龄要求

Applicant must be Singaporeans, Singapore PRs and LTVP+ holders aged 21 years old and above  津贴只限于21岁及以上的新加坡公民/永久居民/长期准证+申请者

Career Conversion Programme (CCP) Applicants 幼儿教育转业计划申请者 

Funding support is at 90% Course Fee funding (where the 20% course fee top-up is funded by SkillsFuture Singapore (SSG) for SME-sponsored SCs/PRs trainees under the Enhanced Training Support. Subjected to SSG approval, and terms and conditions apply.)

90% 的课程费用津贴（20% 的课程费用由精深技能发展局(SSG)在为加强中小企业公司的SCs/PRs 学员提供津贴。须经 SSG 批准和附带条件。）

SkillsFuture Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy (MCES) : Up to 90% of course fees 职业中途加强津贴(MCES) : 高达90%津贴 

For Singaporeans aged 40 years & above 给予年龄40岁或以上的新加坡公民

Singapore Citizen SCTP Additional Funding 新加坡公民额外津贴

Applicable for 适用于

1) Long-term unemployed individuals (unemployed for six months or more) 长期失业人士(失业六个月或以上)

3) Persons with Disabilities 残疾人士 

Notes 注：

Skillsfuture Career Transition Programme (SCTP) 精深技能发展局职业转换计划
Long Term Visit Pass Plus (LTVP+) 长期准证+

Course fees are subjected to changes without prior notice. 此学费将有可能变动，恕不另行通知。

Information is accurate as at August 2022. 信息准确与2022年八月。

2) Individuals in need of financial assistance - ComCare Short-to-Medium Term Assistance (SMTA) recipients or Workfare Income Supplement (WIS) recipients 

需经济援助的人士- ComCare中短期援助(SMTA)或工作收入补贴(WIS)接收者

SME Sponsorship

SME公司赞助

Non SME Sponsorship

Non SME公司赞助

WSQ Higher Certificate in Infant Care (WSQ HCIC)

English and Chinese Programme 英文和中文课程

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

WSQ Higher Certificate in Infant Care (WSQ HCIC)

English and Chinese Programme 英文和中文课程


